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Bond Union Wall Mounted Lavatory Faucet with Enamel Guilloche Lines Knob
Handles

Style #: BLS74D

Available in Nickel/White Enamel, Brass/Adriatic Enamel, Brass/Black Enamel, Nickel/Adriatic Enamel, Brass/Highlands Enamel, Nickel/Black
Enamel, Brass/Sienna Enamel, Nickel/Highlands Enamel, Nickel/Sienna Enamel, Brass/Aegean Enamel, Brass/White Enamel and Nickel/Aegean
Enamel

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Bond

Modern designs infused with rare soul and artistry. Explore our wide range of Bond bath and kitchen elements, from fittings to fixtures to hardware.

FEATURES

Knob Handles

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Nickel/Black Enamel
Brass/Black Enamel
Nickel/White Enamel
Brass/White Enamel
Nickel/Sienna Enamel
Brass/Sienna Enamel
Nickel/Adriatic Enamel
Brass/Adriatic Enamel
Nickel/Aegean Enamel
Brass/Aegean Enamel
Nickel/Highlands Enamel

Brass/Highlands Enamel

WATERWORKS.COM

Includes Universal Push-Touch Drain (UNLD23) which fits 1-1/2" through 1-3/4" drain hole openings
Stocked in Nickel and Brass
Available in 1.2gpm (4.5L/min) flow rate; Requires valve, sold separately: GULV25 (USA) or GU25LV (UK/International)

Item Number

07-82721-77334
07-34418-80385
07-10818-88989
07-86692-88572
07-16355-44635
07-02004-07028
07-47828-87928
07-99583-01907
07-06122-56839
07-41937-58068
07-42581-30117
07-93720-90416

(800) 899-6757

Price

$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450



